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PTA Executive Body Members - 2023-24

Sr.No. Name Designation Email id Contact No.
1 Mrs. Vaishali Joshi Chairman principal.aursundarwadi@podar.org | 8291643667

2 Mrs. Varsha Bhure Vice Chairman manoharbhure. 1 @gmail.com 9307110148

3 | Mrs. Janhavi Channe Secretary janhavi.channe@podar.org 9423741086

4 | Mrs. Savita Mhaske Joint secretary ratanmhaske47@gmail.com 9370093120

5 Mrs. Laxmi Bajad Joint secretary laxmibajad 1 0@gmail.com 7588929048

PTA Parent Members

Sr.No Grade Parent Representative Email id Contact No.
1 I Mr. Tushar Dahihande tushpatil 7272 @gmail.com 7588727272

2 II Mr. Ravi Sharma sharma.r495@gmail.com 9021394533

3 I Mrs. Savita Mhaske ratanmhasked47@gmail.com | 9370093120

I 4 v Mr. Ganesh Shinde sky2006.ganesh@gmail.com | 9028937460
5 \Y% Mr. Yogesh Dhotre yogeshdhotre59@gmail.com 8830378252

6 VI Mrs. Madhuri Salunke madhuri.waghchore@gmail.com | 7875690667

7 VI Mrs. Nirmala Kathule dattatryakathule@gmail.com 8888135006

8 VIII Mrs. Laxmi Bajad laxmibajad 10@gmail.com 9284554430

9 IX Mrs. Aasha Pandit dspvictor1 @gmail.com 7588929048
10 X Mrs. Varsha Bhure. manoharbhure. 1 @gmail.com 9307110148

. PTA Teachers Members

Sr. No Grade Teacher Representative Email ID Contact No.
1 | Ms. Mehjabeen Naaz mehajabeennaaz. khan@podar.org | 7559490091

2 11 Ms. Arati Latkar arati.lathkar@podar.org 7559490091

3 11 Ms. Smita Salunke smita.pathe@podar.org 7559490091

4 v Ms. Prachi Gajbhiv prachi.gajbhiv@podar.org 7559490091

5 \Y% Ms. Varsha Bhargava varsha.bhargava@podar.org 7559490091

6 VI Mr. Vijay Joge vijay.joge@podar.org 7559490091

7 VII Ms. Kalpita Tandulwadikar | kalpita.tandulwadikar@podar.org | 7559490091

8 VIII Mr. Amol Pandav amol.pandav@podar.org 7559490091

9 IX Ms. Chanchal Rathi chanchal.rathi@podar.org 7559490091
10 X Mr. Ganesh Puri ganesh.puri@podar.org 7559490091
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